
Chancel Primary School Spelling Timetable 

Autumn 1 
 

Week Spellings tested on… 

Week 1 Friday 8th September 2023 

Week 2 Friday 15th September 2023 
Week 3 Friday 22nd September 2023 

Week 4 Friday 29th September 2023 
Week 5 Friday 6th October 2023 

Week 6 Friday 13th October 2022 

Week 7 Friday 20th October 2023 – Additional consolidation week 
Week 8 Friday 27th October 2023 – NO SPELLINGS – INSET DAY 

 

Autumn 2 
 

Week Assessment Date 

Week 1 Friday 10th November 2023 

Week 2 Friday 17th November 2023 

Week 3 Friday 24th November 2023 
Week 4 Friday 1st December 2023 

Week 5 Friday 8th December 2023 

Week 6 Friday 15th December 2023 

Week 7 Friday 22nd December 2023 - NO SPELLINGS 

 

Spring 1 
 

Week Assessment Date 

Week 1 Friday 12th January 2024 

Week 2 Friday 19th January 2024 
Week 3 Friday 26th January 2024 

Week 4 Friday 2nd February 2024 
Week 5 & Week 
6 

Friday 9th February 2024 
This test will assess both spelling lists. 

 

Spring 2 
 

Week Assessment Date 

Week 1 Friday 23rd February 2024 

Week 2 Friday 1st March 2024 

Week 3 Friday 8th March 2024 

Week 4 Friday 15th March 2024 

Week 5 & 
Week 6 

Friday 22nd March 2024 
This test will assess both spelling lists. 



Summer 1 
 

Week Assessment Date 

Week 1 Friday 12th April 2024 

Week 2 Friday 19th April 2024 

Week 3 Friday 26th April 2024 

Week 4 Friday 3rd May 2024 
Week 5 Friday 10th May 2024 

Week 6 Friday 17th May 2024 
Week 7 Friday 24th May 2024– Additional consolidation week 

 

Summer 2 
 

Week Assessment Date 
Week 1 Friday 7th June 2024 

Week 2 Friday 14th June 2024 

Week 3 Friday 21st June 2024 
Week 4 Friday 28th June 2024 

Week 5 Friday 5th July 2024 
Week 6 Friday 12th July 2024 

Week 7 NO SPELLINGS 

 


